REPAIR PARTS

MODELS 247930x50A




MODELS 247930x50A

Key
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Description

Bag, Cloth

Cover, Bag (Red)

Bolt, Shoulder

Rod, Bag Lid

Washer

Hinge, Bag Top

Nut

Spring, Torsion

Nut

Pin, Cotter

Bolt, Carriage

Knob

Assembly, Bag Plate & Hanger

Bolt, Shoulder

Stud, Double End

Bolt, Carriage

Bolt, Carriage

Bracket, Hitch Extension

Washer

Part No.

1401246

1401083

009x13

1401168

17x152 Z

1401190E701

015x84

166x47

015x89

030x50

002x82

740227

1401182E701

9x70

6x110

002x53

002x57

1401178E701

17x104

Key
No.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Nut

REPAIR PARTS

Description

Tube, Connecting

Tube, Extension

Bolt

Acorn Nut

Washer

Spring, Leaf

Tube, Bag Frame

Pin, Cotter

Frame, Bag

Bolt

Lever, Dump

Grip

Nut, Flange

Baffle, Bag Plate

Washer

Nut

Book, Instruction

Part No.

015x88

1401089

1401088

006x91

014x77

17x180

1401175

1401155E701

030x20

1401167E701

001x94

1401141E701

1401176

015x85

1401242

17x212

015x79

F-020901L



